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olour Guide

Worktop Colours

White

AcoustiQ Panel Colours - 1Omm/20mm/30mm

White Marble Grey Slate Grey Grey Charcoal Black Light Beige
Grey

Dark Beige Natural Brown Pink Royal Pink Coral Pink Pacific Blue

Cobalt Blue Sky Blue Blue Dark Blue Purple Yellow Banana Green

Green Dark Green Peacock Green Orange Red Maroon Dark Maroon



olour Guide

Fabric Colours

Motion Felt

Price on application

Ash Stone Charcoal Deep Ice
Grey Grey Grey Blue Blue

212
Emerald Bumblebee Avocado Sunset Chilli
Green Yellow Green Orange Red
Splice

Grey Charcoal Black Blue

Orange Red Lagoon Fossil Salmon Sandcastle



Colour Guide

Fabric Colours

Breathe

BB
Navy Steel Blue Royal Blue Sky Blue Baby Blue Fern Green
(CM509) (CM513) (CM508) (CM507) (CM506) (CM512)
e ‘ i
Lime Green Plum Ruby Red Tomato Red Bright Orange Burnt Orange
(CM503) (CM514) (CM515) (CM501) (CM502) (CMm5BT)

Black Slate Grey Alloy Grey Camel
(CM516) (CM510) (CM505) (CM504)



Plantation

Product Specifications

Frames

Legs constructed with black powder
coat top housing and natural finish
solid oak.

3,4, 6 and 8 leg configurations

Black powdercoat rails and
connectors

Worktop height 720 mm

Leg Dimension 70 x 50 mm

Plantation - 3 Leg (Typical Frame Dimensions)

600 mm

Worktops

Melamine - 25 mm E1 grade substrate
finished in studio white with matching
2mm PVC edge

—— 900/1050/1200 mm ——

s

Plantation - 4 Leg (Typical Frame Dimensions)

900mm

Plantation - 6 Leg (Typical Frame Dimensions)
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Additional Frame Details

—— 900/1050/1200 mm  ———

m

1200-2400 mm

|

600-1200 mm

|

3600-4800 mm

1200 mm




Plantation

Product Specifications

Components List for PLT3612_W

2 x AXT1812_W Axis Straight Desk Top W1800 x D1200 x H25 mm - White
6 x MTTLEG695_W Plantation Table Leg - White
1x PLEL12S_B Plantation splayed end legs crossbar - set of 2

= PP

1x PLML12_B Plantation splayed mid legs crossbar
5. 4 xAXEXTRAIL109_B
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Plantation ./ }0

Complete | Frame & Worktop FSC

Timber sourced from a FSC Certified Forest

Product Description Worktop Code
Coffee Table @ 600 0G PLCT6R W
450mm high 3 Leg Standard B -
900 x 600
OG_PLCT96_W

4 Leg Standard
Coffee Table
450mm high

1200 x 600

OG_PLCTI26_ W
4 Leg Standard

Meeting Table

r = g =

3 solid oak legs @ 900 OG_PLT900R_W

720mm high
@ 1050 OG_PLTI050R_W

Meeting Table

4 solid oak legs

720mm high
@1200 OG_PLT1200R_W
1200 x 600 OG_PLTI26_ W
1200 x 750 OG_PLT1275_W
1500 x 600 OG_PLT156_W
1500 x 750 OG_PLT1575_W

r—— Meeting Table 1800 x 600 OG_PLT186_W

4 solid oak legs

w/ full frame

720mm high 1800 x 750 OG_PLTI875_W
1800 x 900 OG_PLT189_W
1800 x 1200 OG_PLT1812_W
2100 x 900 OG_PLT219_ W
2400 x 1200 OG_PLT2412_W

Meeting Table 3600 x 1200 OG_PLT3612_W

6 solid oak legs

w/ full frame

x 2 worktops

720mm high 4800 x 1200 OG_PLT4812_ W




Live chat to the team @ myolg.online

Timber sourced from a FSC Certified Forest

Product Description
'H
# Coffee Table Legs
75 degree angle
70 x 50mm leg

Meeting Table Legs
75 degree angle
70 x 50mm leg

Spreader Bars
To Suit Splay Legs

Double Sided
Spreader bar
To suit straight
middle legs

Extendable
Desk Rails

=

{

Product Description

O

Worktops
White

425 mm

695 mm

590mm (600)
740mm (750)
890mm (900)
1190mm (1200)
1490mm (1500)
1790mm (1800)
710mm (750)
860mm (900)
1160mm (1200)
1460mm (1500)
1560mm (1600)
1760mm (1800)

adj (1200 - 1800)

adj (1800 - 2400)

Removable Angle
Bracket

@900
21050
@1200

1200 x 600
1200 x 750
1500 x 600
1500 x 750
1600 x 600
1600 x 750
1800 x 600
1800 x 750
1800 x 900
1800 x 1200
2100 x 900
2400 x 1200

Tables 9

Plantation

Complete | Frame & Worktop

Code

OG_CTTLEG425_OAK

OG_MTTLEG695_OAK

OG_PLEL6S_B
OG_PLEL75S_B
OG_PLEL9S_B
OG_PLELI2S_B
OG_PLELI5S_B
OG_PLELI8BS_B
OG_PLML75_B
OG_PLML9_B
OG_PLMLI2_B
OG_PLMLI5_B
OG_PLMLI6_B
OG_PLMLI8_B

OG_AXEXTRAILIO9_#

OG_AXEXTRAILI6G_#

OG_AXKDBRAC_#

Code

OG_AXT900R_W
OG_AXTIO5R_W
OG_AXTI20R_W
OG_AXD126_W
OG_AXD1275_W
OG_AXD156_W
OG_AXD1575_W
OG_AXDl66_W
OG_AXD1675_W
OG_AXD186_W
OG_AXD1875_W
OG_AXD189_W
OG_AXTI812_W
OG_AXD219_W
OG_AXT2412_W

Lead Time

Setof 4 @
Setof 4 @
Packed in

pairs @

Packed in @
singles
Packed in @
singles

Packed in

pairs @

Packed in singles



Plantation

Product Specifications

Frames Worktops Screens
Legs constructed with black powder Melamine - 25 mm E1 grade Radius18 Screens (standard height
coat top housing and natural finish substrate finished in studio white 400mm above worktop)
solid oak. with matching 2 mm PVC edge

Studio50 Screens (standard height
Single desks & DSD configurations 500mm above worktop)
Black powdercoat rails and AcoustiQ Screens (standard height
connectors 300mm above worktop)

Worktop height 720 mm
25mm Adjustable Foot

70 x 50mm leg

Plantation Single Desks (Typical Frame Dimensions)
1500 mm

20mm 20mm
Zomm 1410 mm 25mm

20mm

750mm

20mm
22imm T 268mm | 22Imm

750mm

Plantation Desk & Return (Typical Frame Dimensions) | .

1360mm
1200mm

Jpann BV
750mm

24mpr

20mm 1712mm 20mm
! 24mmy
2 1800mm ¥
. 1500mm o
Plantation Double Sided Desks (Typical Frame Dimensions) 20mm 140mm - n 20mm
=25mm 25mm-=

&mm
L
B

750mm

1€

1630mm
1446mm
O
1630mm

il

750mm

NOTE: Legs are manufactured from pure solid oak and natural variations in tone may be present in supplied product.



Plantation

Product Specifications

Cable Management Radius18 Screens Studio50 Screens

Prodigy Baskets 750/ 950/ 1250 mm Standard height 400 mm above desk Standard height 500 mm above desk
(can be changed on request) (can be changed on request)

Cable Clutch
18 mm nominal thickness 50 mm thickness

EXCLUDES: power/data
Black Clamp Brackets Hidden Brackets

Power Data (optional extra)

Below Desks in basket Breathe ‘ ‘ ' ' ' ‘ ' '

Above Desk Pixel Navy Steel Royal Sky Baby Fern Lime Plum
Blue Blue Blue Blue Green Green
AcoustiQ Screens (clamp on)
Ruby Tomato Bright Burnt Black Slate Alloy Camel
Red Red Orange Orange Grey Grey

10 mm AcoustiQ pinnable substrate

0,
100% Polyester recycled PET Splice ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Cast aluminium clamps in Wh\t?/ Grey Charcoal Black Blue Yellow Green Orange
black powdercoat (3 types available)
Square finishing on bottom ‘
and 50 mm radius on tOp Lagoon Fossil Salmon Sandcastle
Motion Felt
(Price on application)
Ash Stone Charcoal Deep Ice Emerald Bumblebee Avocado Sunset Chilli
Grey Grey Grey Blue Blue Green Yellow Green Orange Red
AcoustiQ
Panel
White Marble Slate Grey Charcoal Black Light Dark Natural Brown
Grey Grey Grey Beige Beige
Pink Coral Royal Pacific Sky Cobalt Blue Dark Purple Yellow
Pink Pink Blue Blue Blue Blue
Banana Green Dark Peacock Orange Maroon Dark
Green Green Green Maroon

Studio50

Screens are

Australian
AUSTRALIAN MADE  Made.



12 Desking Call the team on 02 8188 2732

Plantation Desking ./ )
Workspaces - Desks FSC

Timber sourced from a FSC Certified Forest

Product Description Worktop Code
1200 x 750 OG_PLSDI1275_W
1500 x 750 OG_PLSDI575_W
1500 x 800 OG_PLSD158_W
1600 x 750 OG_PLSD1675_W

Plantation Desk

OG_PLSDI875_W straight Splay
with Full Frame
1600 x 800 OG_PLSD168_W
1800 x 750 OG_PLSD1875_W
1800 x 800 OG_PLSDI88_W
1800 x 900 OG_PLSDI89_W
Screen Softwire Softwire
Includes (e Top(s) Siereeins Duct Mounting Plates Cable & Outlets

9 © o o Q (X)
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/ ) Plantation Desking
FSC Workspaces - Desks & Returns, Desk & Returns w/ Modesty

Timber sourced from a FSC Certified Forest

Product Description Worktop Code
1500 x 750 OG_PLSDRI1575_W
1500 x 800 OG_PLSDRI158_W
1600 x 750 OG_PLSDR1675_W

Plantation Desk

& Return
) 1600 x 800 OG_PLSDRI168_W

Straight Splay

with Full Frame

(1200 x 750 Return)

OG_PLSDR1875_W
1800 x 750 OG_PLSDRI1875_W
1800 x 800 OG_PLSDR188_W
1800 x 900 OG_PLSDRI189_W
Includes Frame Top(s) Screens Trays Mousnotl/'tr:‘gi;e/a tes ca bsleogvgft/e ts

@ © o o 0 (X)



14 Desking

Plantation Desking
Workspaces - Shared Desks

Timber sourced from a FSC Certified Forest

Call the team on 02 8188 2732

Product Description Worktop Code

2@ 1200 x 600 OG_PL2DSDI26_W
2@ 1200 x 750 OG_PL2DSDI275_W
2@ 1500 x 600 OG_PL2DSDI156_W
2@ 1500 x 750 OG_PL2DSDI1575_W

2 User

Plantation 2@ 1500 x 800 OG_PL2DSDI58_W

Double-Sided

Workspace 2@ 1600 x 600 OG_PL2DSD166_W

straight Splay 2@ 1600 x 750 OG_PL2DSDI675_W

OG_PL2DSDI1875_W with Full Frame

Excludes cable trays
2@ 1600 x 800 OG_PL2DSD168_W
2@ 1800 x 600 OG_PL2DSD186_W
2@ 1800 x 750 OG_PL2DSD1875_W
2@ 1800 x 800 OG_PL2DSD188_W
4@ 1200 x 600 OG_PL4DSDI26_W
4@ 1200 x 750 OG_PL4DSDI275_ W
4@ 1500 x 600 OG_PL4DSD156_W

- 4@ 1500 x 750 OG_PL4DSDI1575_W
o x 4 User Plantation

Double-Sided 4@ 1500 x 800 OG_PL4DSD158_W

Workspace
4@ 1600 x 600 OG_PL4DSD166_W

Straight Splay

with Full Frame 4@ 1600 x 750 OG_PL4DSDI1675_W

OG_PL4DSD1875_W Excludes cable trays
4@ 1600 x 800 OG_PL4DSD168_W
4@ 1800 x 600 OG_PL4DSD186_W
4@ 1800 x 750 OG_PL4DSD1875_W
4@ 1800 x 800 OG_PL4DSD188_W
Screen Softwire Softwire
Includes RS Top(s) SErEEs Duct Mounting Plates Cable & Outlets

o o QO O Q (X)
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Product

OG_PL6DSD1875_W

Includes Frame

o

Top(s)

V)

Timber sourced from a FSC Certified Forest

Description

6 User
Plantation

Double-Sided

Workspace

Straight Splay

with Full Frame

Excludes cable trays

Screens

(X

Trays

(X

Desking 15

Plantation Desking

Workspaces - Shared Desks

Worktop

6@ 1200 x 600

6@ 1200 x 750

6@ 1500 x 600

6@ 1500 x 750

6@ 1500 x 800

6@ 1600 x 600

6@ 1600 x 750

6@ 1600 x 800

6@ 1800 x 600

6@ 1800 x 750

6@ 1800 x 800

Softwire Softwire
Mounting Plates Cable & Outlets

0 (X)

Code

OG_PL6DSDI126_W

OG_PL6DSDI1275_W

OG_PL6DSDI156_W

OG_PL6DSDI1575_W

OG_PL6DSDI158_W

OG_PL6DSD166_W

OG_PL6DSDI1675_W

OG_PL6DSD168_W

OG_PL6DSDI186_W

OG_PL6DSD1875_W

OG_PL6DSDI88_W
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Plantation Desking

Components
Product Description Code Lead Time
Meeting Table
Legs 695 mm OG_MTTLEG695_OAK Set of 4 @
75 degree angle
710mm (750) OG_PLEL75_B
860mm (900) OG_PLEL9_B
- Spreader Bars )
I q To Suit Straight  1160mm (1200) OG_PLELI12_B Packedin @
] 8 pairs
d Legs
1460mm (1500) OG_PLELI5_B
1560mm (1600) OG_PLELI6_B
710mm (750) OG_PLML75_B
860mm (900) OG_PLML9_B
Double Sided
Spreader bar 1160mm (1200) OG_PLMLI2_B Packed in @
Tosuitstraight 1 (1500) OG_PLMLI5_B singles
middle legs
1560mm (1600) OG_PLMLI6_B
1760mm (1800) OG_PLMLI8_B
\ adj (1200 - 1800) OG_AXEXTRAILIO9_#
Extendable Packed in @
Desk Rails singles
\ adj (1800 - 2400) OG_AXEXTRAILI6O_#
4 g / Plantation 06 PLRAILMOUNT B Packed in
t" g Return Bracket - - singles
Additional Removable Angle OG._AXKDBRAC. # Pa'cked in @
Brackets Bracket pairs
_ = - _ Worktop Joining Packed in

g = OG_AXTOPPLATE_W .
= Plate pairs



Live chat to the team @ myolg.online Des klﬂg 1V4

Plantation Desking

Components
Product Description Code Lead Time
1200 x 750 OG_AXDI1275_W
1500 x 750 OG_AXD1575_W
Worktops 1600 x 750 OG_AXD1675_W pPacked in
Standard singles
White/New Oak 1800 x 750 OG_AXD1875_W 9
1800 x 900 OG_AXD189_W
2100 x 900 OG_AXD219_W
1500 x 800 OG_AXD1580S_W
Worktops .
E Scallop 1600 x 800 OG_AXD1680S_W Eacfed n
White/New Oak singles
1800 x 800 OG_AXD1880S_W
1200 mm OG_STUS0612_#_BR##
1500 mm OG_STUS0615_#_BR##
Studio50
sDeskmount 1600 mm OG_STUSO6l6_# BRH# °¢/’
creens -
White orBlack 1800 mm 0G_STUS0618_#_BR##  PE Prolect
ﬂ Frame
‘ Panel Finish OG_STUS0PFING_#
Brackets OG_AXS50BKT_#
studio50 650 mm OG_STU50606_#_BRi##
Return
Screens 800 mm OG_STUS0608_#_BRi#t# Paefkerg_ect of~
White or Black per pro)
Frame Panel Finish OG_STUS0PFING_#
Ceiling Start + 4GPO OG_530021
Softwire
Standard Kits  Wall Start + 4GPO OG_530023 1 Per carton @
White Only
Desk Kit 4GPO OG_530024
750mm 0G_294800
Basket 950mm 0OG_294801 @
1250mm 0G_294802
1200 mm OG_AGRI8CSI2_#
1500 mm OG_AGRI8CSIS_#
Packed o {/
1600 mm OG_AGRISCSI6_# per project
Radius18 : - _—
Screens 800 mm OG_AGRI8CSI8
Mid Pole Bracket 0G._OPCBSCI_E2 W Racked in @
for DSD singles

*All screen prices allow for breathe and splice









Boardroom Tables
Meeting Room Tables
Coffee Tables

Double Sided Desking
Executive Offices
Barleaners
Workstations



